Nemco® Food Equipment distributed by:
For more information
about Nemco’s full line
of equipment products,
call or visit online.
800.782.6761
NemcoFoodEquip.com
Physical Address: Corporate HQ

66785 Set of Four 4” Nickel-Plated, Adjustable Legs (for model 6453 only)
Grab 'n Go Merchandiser
Model # Description Size (W x D x H) Volts Watts
6655 Heated Case 101/8”x 163/4”x 243/8” 120 345
Countertop Humidified Merchandiser
Model # Description Size (W x D x H) Volts Watts
6475 Heated Case 20”x 17”x 26” 120 826
Heated Snack Merchandiser
Model # Description Size (W x D x H) Volts Watts
6457 Heated Case w/Two Movable,
  Square Shelves–13”x 101/4” 14”x 14”x 22” 120 390
Shelf Merchandisers
Model # Description Size (WxDxH) Volts Watts Amps
Horizontal, Dual Shelves
6480-18 18” Stainless 18”x 193/4”x 217/8” 120 860 7.2
6480-18-B 18” Black 18”x 193/4”x 217/8” 120 860 7.2
6480-24 24” Stainless 24”x 193/4”x 24” 120 1160 9.7
6480-24-B 24” Black 24”x 193/4”x 24” 120 1160 9.7
6480-30 30” Stainless 30”x 193/4”x 24” 120 1460 12.2
6480-30-B 30” Black 30”x 193/4”x 24” 120 1460 12.2
6480-36 36” Stainless 36”x 193/4”x 24” 120 1800 15.0
6480-36-B 36” Black 36”x 193/4”x 24” 120 1800 15.0
Slanted, Dual Shelves
6480-18S 18” Stainless 18”x 193/4”x 253/8” 120 860 7.2
6480-18S-B 18” Black 18”x 193/4”x 253/8” 120 860 7.2
6480-24S 24” Stainless 24”x 193/4”x 271/2” 120 1160 9.7
6480-24S-B 24” Black 24”x 193/4”x 271/2” 120 1160 9.7
6480-30S 30” Stainless 30”x 193/4”x 271/2” 120 1460 12.2
6480-30S-B 30” Black 30”x 193/4”x 271/2” 120 1460 12.2
6480-36S 36” Stainless 36”x 193/4”x 271/2” 120 1800 15.0
6480-36S-B 36” Black 36”x 193/4”x 271/2” 120 1800 15.0
68773-18 Sign Kit– 18”
68773-24 Sign Kit– 24”
68773-30 Sign Kit– 30”
68773-36 Sign Kit– 36”
Looking for other sizes, configurations or colors? Call Nemco for details.
Heat Shelves
Model # Description Size (WxDxH) Volts Watts Amps
6301-18 18” black 18”x 20”x 3” 120 250 2.1
6301-18-SS 18” stainless 18”x 20”x 3” 120 250 2.1
6301-24 24” black 24”x 20”x 3” 120 350 2.9
6301-24-SS 24” stainless 24”x 20”x 3” 120 350 2.9
6301-30 30” black 30”x 20”x 3” 120 425 3.5
6301-30-SS 30” stainless 30”x 20”x 3” 120 425 3.5
6301-36 36” black 36”x 20”x 3” 120 500 4.2
6301-36-SS 36” stainless 36”x 20”x 3” 120 500 4.2
6301-48 48” black 48”x 20”x 7” 120 700 5.8
6301-48-SS 48” stainless 48”x 20”x 7” 120 700 5.8
6301-60 60” black 60”x 20”x 7” 120 850 7.1
6301-60-SS 60” stainless 60”x 20”x 7” 120 850 7.1
6301-72 72” black 72”x 20”x 7” 120 1000 8.3
6301-72-SS 72” stainless 72”x 20”x 7” 120 1000 8.3
18” through 36” models will be supplied with 1/2” feet;
48” through 72” models will be supplied with 4” legs to meet NSF Standard 4.
Heated Display Cases
Model # Description Size (W x D x H) Volts Watts